
BENCh Workshop 2024, 4th-6th March Im Hotel Am Vitalpark, Heilbad Heiligenstadt

Hours

08:00-8:20

08:20-8:40

08:40-9:00

09:00-9:20

09:20-9:40 1. Dr. Luming Yang

09:40-10:00 2. Lwin

10:00-10:20 3. Reinhard

10:20-10:40 4. Tlektes

10:40-11:00 1. Kachel 1. Kircher

11:00-11:20 2. Rachuy 2. Hasecke

11:20-11:40 3. Riemann 3. Nitz

11:40-12:00 4. Olguin 4. Dohmen

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:20-13:40 Guest (Celia Sanchez)

13:40-14:00 Universidad Autónoma 

14:00-14:20 de Madrid

14:20-14:40 1. Dr. Lüttschwager

14:40-15:00 2. Maji

15:00-15:20

15:20-15:40 1. Bhattacharya

15:40-16:00 2. Shcherbina 1. Schwarzer

16:00-16:20 3. Sennert 2. Dr. Schröder

16:20-16:40 3. Tovtik

16:40-17:00

17:00-17:20

17:20-17:40

17:40-18:00

18:00

Tuesday 05.03. 2024 Wednesday 06.03. 2024Monday 04.03.2024

Social

Session (E)            

Coffee break

General Assembly

 Travel Time

Breakfast

Coffee Break

Group Photo/Social

Session (C)               

Welcoming Words

Breakfast

Session (D)            Session (A)          

Lunch 

Coffee break

Travel Time

Lunch

Coffee break

Session (F)     

Dinner

Introduction:      

Olguin 

Introduction:             

Maji

Guest (Dr. Urs 

Gellrich)

Coffee Break

Session (B)            

Dinner

Student Council/PI meeting 

Introduction:             

Maji                          

Guest (Dr. Stefano 

Crespi)

 


